
C O M M U N I C A T I O N  F R O N T  O F F I C E

ACADEMIC UNITS

Francesca Rosario / 305-348-1984 / frosario@fiu.edu

C O M M U N I C A T I O N  S T U D I O

David Telleria / 305-348-0069 / frosario@fiu.edu

J O U R N A L I S M  +  M E D I A

Franchesca Anchelia / 305-919-5634 / fancheli@fiu.edu

A R T  +  A R T  H I S T O R Y

305-348-2897 / art@fiu.edu

T H E A T R E

Maria Manino / 305-348-2895 / mmanino@fiu.edu

S C H O O L  O F  M U S I C

Nick Mastrovito / 305 348-2896 / Music@fiu.edu

A R C H I T E C T U R E

Maria D. Garcia / 305-348-1323 / garciamd@fiu.edu

I N T E R I O R  A R C H I T E C T U R E

Zinaida Hirlemann / 305-348-6914/ zhirlema@fiu.edu

L A N D S C A P E  A R C H I T E C T U R E

Zinaida Hirlemann / 305-348-6914/ zhirlema@fiu.edu

CENTERS
M I A M I  B E A C H  U R B A N  S T U D I O S

Jacqueline Thompson / 305-535-1463 / janthomp@fiu.edu

S T E V E N  C R U Z  I N S T I T U T E

Jessica Rodriguez / 305-919-5795 / rodrjess@fiu.edu

M A N A  W Y N W O O D

Colette Mello / 305-535-1464 / cmello@fiu.edu

R A T C L I F E E  A R T +  D E S I G N  I N C U B A T O R
Jacek Kolasinski / 305-919-4083 / kolasins@fiu.edu

K O P E N H A V E R  C E N T E R  F O R  T H E  A D V A N C E M E N T
O F  W O M E N  I N  C O M M U N I C A T I O N

Lillian Abreu / 305-915-4065 / labreu@fiu.edu

Brian Schriner, Dean / 305-348-6442/ schriner@fiu.edu
Katie Rothfield, Assitant Dean of Students / 305-348-1884 /
krothfie@fiu.edu
Lissette Garcia / 305-348-3176 / lissgarc@fiu.edu
Jessica Szmuler / 305-348-3175 / jszmuler@fiu.edu
Anne Dorcius / 305-919-5625 / adorcius@fiu.edu

Sunem Roque / 305-348-7996 / sroque@fiu.edu
Sharon Spallone / 305-348-7995 / sspallon@fiu.edu

G L O B A L  S T R A T E G I C  C O M M U N I C A T I O N S

gsc@fiu.edu
Meira Langsam / 305-919-5674 / langsamm@fiu.edu

S P A N I S H  L A N G U A G E  J O U R N A L I S M
Alejandro Alvarado / jalvarad@fiu.edu

BBC ACADEMIC ADVISING
S C H O O L  O F  C O M M U N I C A T I O N  +  J O U R N A L I S M

U N D E R G R A D U A T E  S T U D E N T S

scj@fiu.edu
Include your name, PID and advisor in the subject.

P R A C C  O R  J O U R N A L I S M  +  M E D I A
scj@fiu.edu / 305-919-5625 

C A R T A  H U M A N  R E S O U R C E S

CARTA DEAN'S OFFICE

CARTA CAREER STRATEGY 
+ SUCCESS TEAM
C A R E E R  S P E C I A L I S T S

Clotilde Picart Laguer / 305-348-3007 / cpicartl@fiu.edu
John Sotham / 305-348-0552 / jsotham@fiu.edu

MMC ACADEMIC ADVISING
C O M M U N I C A T I O N  A R T S

Shawnda Mair / 305-348-1255 / mairs@fiu.edu

A R T  +  A R T  H I S T O R Y

Maida Purdy / 305-348-2897 / mapurd@fiu.edu
Lauren Gentile / 305-348-2897 / lgentile@fiu.edu

S C H O O L  O F  M U S I C

Jessica Amores Diaz/ 305-348-2442 / jamores@fiu.edu

D E P T .  O F  T H E A T R E

S C H O O L  O F  A R C H I T E C T U R E  

Jessica Amores Diaz/ 305-348-2442 / jamores@fiu.edu

Evangely Santiago / 305-348-7500 / evsantia@fiu.edu
Ruth Montero / 305-348-7500 / rmontero@fiu.edu

U N D E R G R A D U A T E  S T U D E N T S

commarts@fiu.edu
Include your name, PID and advisor in the subject.

mailto:Music@fiu.edu

